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SOURCE CODES:

A = Actual dollar value or percent

S = Estimated dollar value or percent   

R = Ranking

E = Equal probability

Schedule Number
For Office Use Only

Company Name

	List of Units for Selection
	Value
	Source
	Rank
	Percent
	Running 

Total
	Random 

Number
	Quote 

Number

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


Random Numbers

	Equal          Probability
	Running Totals

	No. of  Items
	%
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	50
	50
	100
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	33.3
	33
	67
	100
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	25
	25
	50
	75
	100
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	20
	20
	40
	60
	80
	100
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	16.7
	17
	33
	50
	67
	84
	100
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	14.3
	14
	29
	43
	57
	72
	86
	100
	 
	 
	 

	8
	12.5
	13
	25
	38
	50
	63
	75
	88
	100
	 
	 

	9
	11.1
	11
	22
	33
	44
	56
	67
	78
	89
	100
	 

	10
	10
	10
	20
	30
	40
	50
	60
	70
	80
	90
	100

	Item Number
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
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Comments:
	Number of Items Ranked
	Rank

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	

	60
	50
	40
	35
	30
	30
	30
	25
	25
	1

	40
	30
	30
	25
	25
	20
	20
	20
	20
	2

	 
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	15
	15
	15
	3

	 
	 
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	4

	 
	 
	 
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	5
	5

	 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	6

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	5
	5
	5
	7

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	5
	5
	8

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	5
	9

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	10
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The Bureau of Labor Statistics, its employees, agents, and partner statistical agencies, will use the information you provide for statistical purposes only and will hold 


the information in confidence to the full extent permitted by law. In accordance with the Confidential Information Protection and Statistical Efficiency Act of 2002 


(Title 5 of Public Law 107-347) and other applicable Federal laws, your responses will not be disclosed in identifiable form without your informed consent. This report 


is authorized by law 29 U.S.C.2.  





Paperwork Reduction Act Statement.  Your voluntary cooperation is needed to make the results of this survey comprehensive, accurate, and timely. We estimate that completing this form will take an average of 9 minutes (varying from 1 to 30 minutes). This estimate takes into account time for reviewing instructions, searching existing data sources, gathering and maintaining the data needed, and completing and reviewing the information.  If you have any comments regarding this survey, including suggestions for reducing the burden, send them to the Bureau of Labor Statistics, Division of International Prices, Washington, DC 20212.  The OMB control number for this voluntary survey is 1220-0025.  Without a currently valid number BLS would not be able to conduct this survey.











